
LOT 152
AMELIA CONCOURSE PH 3 UNIT A
OR 2365/1252

HILL EDWARD F & LILLIAN
94899 WINDFLOWER TRAIL
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

30-2N-28-0152-0152-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4067.200

03/03/2023 NW
04/23/2025 MLU

12/14/2020 KW 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000
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4

266,651
8,178
85,000

359,829
115,606
244,223

HX HB 50,722
193,501
359,829

0

337,852

2413/0820 11/25/2020 WD Q I 01 304,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

HILL EDWARD F & LIL

2375/1604 7/13/2020 WD U V 30 560,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DFC AMELIA CONCOURSE 

DREAM FINDERS HOMES
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C2006198 CO ISSUED 0 11/12/2020

B2006198 NEW CONSTR 293,896 07/16/2020

2021HX Base Yr

94899 WINDFLOWER TR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,482 109.0656 109.07 270,712 2020 2020 0 0 0 1.50 98.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2215

BAS 2,215 100 2020 2,215 237,966

FGR 380 55 2020 209 22,454

FOP 50 30 2020 15 1,611

FOP 128 30 2020 38 4,083

PTO 96 5 2020 5 537

2,869 2,482 266,651

BAS=[YR=2020]  W19 PTO=[YR=2020]  N6 W16 S6 E16$
FOP=[YR=2020]  W16 S8 E16 N8 $ S8 W16 N8 W13 S41
FGR=[YR=2020]  S20 E19 N5 FOP=[YR=2020] E8 N1 W1 N6 W7 S7$
N15 W19$ E19 S8 E7 S6 E11 S1 E11 N56$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 12 3 36.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2020 2020 3 98 229

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 648.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2020 2020 3 98 3,302

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 100.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2020 2020 3 95 3,040

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2020 2020 3 95 570

5 0475 VF 4 SBPL 0 100 0 0 78.00 LF 14.00 14.00 100 2020 2020 3 95 1,037

8,178

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


